11/6/24, 12:17 PM Gmail - Re: MAX 550E

M Gma” Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: MAX 550E

1 message

Kennedy Watanga <watanga@icloud.com> 6 November 2024 at 11:57
To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: sales@medisyst.co.ke, williamomolo@medisyst.co.ke, kennedy@medisyst.co.ke

Sorry for that, i assumed that the previous proof of export would suffice, i can’t guarantee that we can
provide proof of export for this consignment since it's a long time, kindly just proceed with the quote going
forward we’ll be providing proof of export for each consignment.

Regards,
Kennedy watanga
Sent from my iPhone

On 6 Nov 2024, at 14:39, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Thank you Kennedy. Before | finish the quotation, | need to let you know that we have not
received the proof of export for your order below:

<image.png>

If you are able to send that to me, | can then make your new quotation VAT exempt.
Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and
in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use
email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
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If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken
or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing
list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Wed, 6 Nov 2024 at 10:52, <sales@medisyst.co.ke> wrote:

Hello Kate,

What | need is the sensor cell MAX 550E. Yes we have ordered it previously for use with
the blenders that we had bought.

Regards,

Kennedy

From: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Sent: Wednesday, November 6, 2024 1:39 PM

To: sales@medisyst.co.ke

Cc: williamomolo@medisyst.co.ke; watanga@icloud.com; kennedy@medisyst.co.ke
Subject: Re: MAX 550E

Good morning Kennedy,

Thank you for your email.

Do you require part number 0110454 - Maxtec Oxygen Sensor MAX-550E with specific
flow diverter for use withMaxtec MaxBlend range of blenders? You have ordered this
previously.

There are two versions of the MAX-550E.

0110454 (R140P02-001) is a Max-550E for use with MaxBlend devices (MaxBlend 2,
MaxBlend Lite and Blender Buddy 2).

It is supplied complete with a special flow diverter which is narrower in diameter and has
a small bleed hole (0120086).

0110452 (R140P02) is a Max-550E for use with MaxO2 ME oxygen monitors.
It is supplied complete with a standard 15mm I.D. flow diverter (0120094).
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Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely
and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue
to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is
unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action
taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our
mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
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On Wed, 6 Nov 2024 at 09:06, <sales@medisyst.co.ke> wrote:

Hello Kate,

Kindly share quote for Oxygen sensor cell MAX 550E, 3 pieces urgently.

Regards,

Kennedy Watanga
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